General information about company

Scrip code 000000
NSE Symbol MASTER
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN

INEOOJMO01017

Name of the company

MASTER COMPONENTS LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Ves/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieutar CSANO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as a % of o
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held il o, @i el - -
shareholder shareholders 5 ; - _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0] a ) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class | % of
(W% X egry otal (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 2898000 2898000 72.45 2898000 2898000 | 72.45
Group
(B) Public 203 1102000 1102000 27.55 1102000 1102000 | 27.55
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 213 4000000 4000000 100 4000000 4000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding gfﬁlmbef of
ares
No. OF a:ssu?;{:l [ mber of pledged or o
No. Of Shares 2 Locked in shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying | conversion of | (x11) Number of
Catego Shares YIS | onvertible encumbered
Category | of 89 | Underlying Underlvin: Outstanding R TS (S (XIII) equity shares
I oty harehold Outstanding Outst yd.g convertible W 5 held in
M EISre 04T | convertible Wu S ant 8 | securities a })g}'l(:etn;ge Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of | aruted % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Slho Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total
(Xi) (a) (XD=(VID+ |No-@) | gpares | (a) | Shares SR Oy | CgRY
00 s Vot held held @ SO Y
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁ‘ 72.45 2898000 | 100 2898000
romoter
Group
(B) Public 27.55 945000 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2898000 | 72.45 3843000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Iiju(ljl Ofai d Partly No. Of shares Z}?;:é:ﬁ:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of the : Y Pa paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : (VID) = % of
Shareholders (T) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(IIT) shares held ; (IV)+(V)+ Total
v shares | Receipts (VI) VI 1957) (VI Asa | o oo Class ofal
() held (V) (o, % of (A+B+C2) 3 85 | Total | Voting
eg: -2/ rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 6 2897600 2897600 | 72.44 2897600 2897600 | 72.44
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 2897600 2897600 [ 72.44 2897600 2897600 | 72.44
) Foreign
Individuals (NonResident
(a) Individuals/ Foreign 4 400 400 0.01 400 400 0.01
Individuals)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 4 400 400 0.01 400 400 0.01
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 10 2898000 2898000 [ 72.45 2898000 2898000 | 72.45
Promoter Group
(A)=(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(O] Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
®) independent directors and 1000 1000 0.03 1000 1000 0.03
nominee directors)
Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
relatives’ of promoters
(d) disclosed under 2 71000 71000 1.78 71000 71000 | 1.78
‘Promoter and Promoter
Group’ category)
Resident Individuals
(g) holding nominal share 160 284000 284000 7.1 284000 284000 | 7.1
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
M) hol@mg nominal share 3 254000 254000 6.35 254000 254000 |6.35
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
(1)) Bodies Corporate 12 411000 411000 10.28 411000 411000 |10.28
(m) Any Other (specify) 20 81000 81000 2.03 81000 81000 |2.03
Sub-Total (B)(4) 203 1102000 1102000 |27.55 1102000 1102000 [ 27.55
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+(B) 203 1102000 1102000 27.55 1102000 1102000 |27.55
(2+B)3)*(B)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T‘“al (A+B+C2 213 4000000 4000000 | 100 4000000 4000000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 213 4000000 4000000 100 4000000 4000000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholdi Number of
areholding , Shares
gll‘(l)a;r(e)sf as a % assuming | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of . full conversion | Locked in shares thorwise Sub-categorization of shares
Underlying " (XII) © Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
q . Outstanding - equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a (XI1I) :
Sr. : : convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding o percentage of ..
. securities and | 7. Asa % As a % | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share sa o Sa o f X1V
securities (X) | (Xi) o | capital) (X1)= of total | of total [orm(XIV) | Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares | )' Shares category | category | category
@) % of (A+B+C2) held | @ |held ) (ii) (iii)
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 72.44 2897600 | 100 2897600
(Slu)b'TO"“l @A) 72.44 2897600 | 100 2897600
?2) Foreign
(a) 0.01 400 100 400
Sub-Total (A) 0.01 400 | 100 400
(@)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.45 2898000 | 100 2898000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.03 1000 0 0 0
(d) 1.78 71000 0 0 0
(g) 7.1 284000 0 0 0
(h) 6.35 254000 0 0 0
) 10.28 254000 0 0 0
(m) 2.03 81000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 27.55 945000 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 27.55 945000 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2898000 | 72.45 3843000
+B+
Total (A+B+C 100 2898000 | 72.45 3843000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRIKANT
HANAMANT
JOSHI

MUDDURAJ

CHANDRASHEKHAR

KULKARNI

ANAGHA
SHRIKANT
JOSHI

RAJESHWARI
MUDDURAJ
KULKARNI

SHRIKANT
HANMANT
JOSHI HUF

MUDDURAJ

CHANDRASHEKHAR

KULKARNI HUF

PAN (II)

ABWPJ6665M

ACNPKO0394E

AEVPJ2283H

AHUPK6296R

AASHS6328D

AAJHM9100Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

425800

425800

858000

858000

165000

165000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

425800

425800

858000

858000

165000

165000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.65

10.65

21.45

21.45

4.13

4.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

425800

425800

858000

858000

165000

165000

Class eg:y

Total

425800

425800

858000

858000

165000

165000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.65

10.65

21.45

21.45

4.13

4.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.65

10.65

21.45

21.45

4.13

4.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

425800

425800

858000

858000

165000

165000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

425800

425800

858000

858000

165000

165000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2897600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2897600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2897600

Class eg:y

Total

2897600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

72.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2897600

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2897600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JOSHI BHARGAV
SHRIKANT

TANVI SHRIKANT
JOSHI

AKSHAY MUDDURAJ
KULKARNI

ADITYA MUDDURAJ
KULKARNI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AXLPJ4333R

CFDPJ5877G

DIDPK2574R

DIDPK2579C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

100

100

100

400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

—_

00

100

100

100

400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=}

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100

100

100

100

400

Class eg:y

Total

100

100

100

100

400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

(=}

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

100

100

100

100

400

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100

100

100

100

400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ARYAMAN CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAHCAT7893B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

—_

19

19

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

48000

33000

33000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

48000

33000

33000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.83

0.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

48000

33000

33000

Class eg:y

Total

48000

33000

33000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.83

0.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.83

0.83

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

48000

33000

33000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

(=}

Sub-category (ii)

S

Sub-category (iii)

(=}




significant beneficial owners

q . . Detail
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the rej
Whett
Sr. iﬁ)ssil:m Nationality II:Iz:)ss%::lort Nationality
No. cas;a of (Applicable Cas'e of (Applicable
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of
? . Any other ?orei n Any other | Shares
n‘:;:)iz | is selected) natiofrgl al is selected)
MUDDURAJ MUDDURAJ
1 CHANDRASHEKHAR [ ACNPK0394E India CHANDRASHEKHAR | AAJHM9100Q India 14.77
KULKARNI KULKARNI HUF
Total: | 14.77
SHRIKANT
SHRIKANT p .
2 HANAMANT JOSHI ABWPJ6665M India ESI:MANT JOSHI AASHS6328D India 14.77
Total: | 14.77







