General information about company								
Scrip code	000000							
NSE Symbol	MASTER							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE0OJM01017							
Name of the company	MASTER COMPONENTS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Half yearly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	0	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI) 1937) (VI (A+B+C2	957) (VIII) As a % of A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	2898000			2898000	72.45	2898000		2898000	72.45	
(B)	Public	203	1102000			1102000	27.55	1102000		1102000	27.55	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	213	4000000			4000000	100	4000000		4000000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	res Underlying	g convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.45	2898000	100			2898000			
(B)	Public				27.55					945000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	2898000	72.45			3843000	0	0	0

	Table II - St	atement sho	wing share	eholding	pattern of th	ne Promoto	er and Promoter	Group			
		Non Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of seasof se		g Rights he	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (V) Rights	Total as a % of Total
			(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the	e Promoter	and Promoter G	roup		•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2897600			2897600	72.44	2897600		2897600	72.44
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	2897600			2897600	72.44	2897600		2897600	72.44
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	4	400			400	0.01	400		400	0.01
Sub-Total (A)(2)		4	400			400	0.01	400		400	0.01
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	2898000			2898000	72.45	2898000		2898000	72.45
В	Table III - Statement show	ing shareholdin	g pattern of th	ne Public sl	nareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / State	e Government(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	1000			1000	0.03	1000		1000	0.03
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	2	71000			71000	1.78	71000		71000	1.78
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	160	284000			284000	7.1	284000		284000	7.1
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8	254000			254000	6.35	254000		254000	6.35
(1)	Bodies Corporate	12	411000			411000	10.28	411000		411000	10.28
(m)	Any Other (specify)	20	81000			81000	2.03	81000		81000	2.03
Sub-Total (B)(4)		203	1102000			1102000	27.55	1102000		1102000	27.55
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		203	1102000			1102000	27.55	1102000		1102000	27.55
С	Table IV - Statement show	ing shareholdin	g pattern of th	ne Non Pro	moter- Non Pub	lic shareholde	er				
Total (A+B+C2		213	4000000			4000000	100	4000000		4000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		213	4000000			4000000	100	4000000		4000000	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter and Pro	moter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				72.44	2897600	100			2897600			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.44	2897600	100			2897600			
(2)	Foreign											
(a)				0.01	400	100			400	Ī		
Sub-Total (A) (2)				0.01	400	100			400			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.45	2898000	100			2898000			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Public	sharehold	er						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(b)				0.03					1000	0	0	0
(d)				1.78					71000	0	0	0
(g)				7.1					284000	0	0	0
(h)				6.35					254000	0	0	0
(1)				10.28					254000	0	0	0
(m)				2.03					81000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				27.55					945000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				27.55					945000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non F	Promoter- N	lon Publi	c shai	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2898000	72.45			3843000			
Total (A+B+C				100	2898000	72.45			3843000			

		Individu	ıals/Hindu undiv	vided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHRIKANT HANAMANT JOSHI	MUDDURAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR KULKARNI	ANAGHA SHRIKANT JOSHI	RAJESHWARI MUDDURAJ KULKARNI	SHRIKANT HANMANT JOSHI HUF	MUDDURAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR KULKARNI HUF
PAN (II)	ABWPJ6665M	ACNPK0394E	AEVPJ2283H	AHUPK6296R	AASHS6328D	AAJHM9100Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	425800	425800	858000	858000	165000	165000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	425800	425800	858000	858000	165000	165000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.65	10.65	21.45	21.45	4.13	4.13
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	elass of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	425800	425800	858000	858000	165000	165000
Class eg:y						
Total	425800	425800	858000	858000	165000	165000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.65	10.65	21.45	21.45	4.13	4.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.65	10.65	21.45	21.45	4.13	4.13
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	425800	425800	858000	858000	165000	165000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100 pledged or otherwise	100	100	100	100	100
No. (a)	picagea or omerwise	Cheumbereu (AIII)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	425800	425800	858000	858000	165000	165000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2897600								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2897600								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.44								
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	2897600								
Class eg:y									
Total	2897600								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	72.44								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.44								
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	2897600								
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100								
Number of Shares 1	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2897600								
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type									

	In	dividuals (NonResider	nt Individuals/ Foreign Indivi	duals)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JOSHI BHARGAV SHRIKANT	TANVI SHRIKANT JOSHI	AKSHAY MUDDURAJ KULKARNI	ADITYA MUDDURAJ KULKARNI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AXLPJ4333R	CFDPJ5877G	DIDPK2574R	DIDPK2579C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	100	100	100	400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	100	100	100	400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)		<u>, </u>	
Class eg: X	100	100	100	100	400
Class eg:y					
Total	100	100	100	100	400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	0	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			<u>, </u>	
No. (a)	100	100	100	100	400
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100
	pledged or otherwise encumbe	red (XIII)			
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	100	100	100	400
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2									
Category	Clearing Members	HUF									
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARYAMAN CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED		Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	AAHCA7893B		Total								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	19	19								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	48000	33000	33000								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	48000	33000	33000								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	0.83	0.83								
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)										
Class eg: X	48000	33000	33000								
Class eg:y											
Total	48000	33000	33000								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.2	0.83	0.83								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	0.83	0.83								
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	48000	33000	33000								
Reason for not prov	viding PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Sub-categorization											
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under										

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

	significant beneficial owners											
		Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Detail the rep
Q.	r. Io.	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Wheth
												Shares
1		MUDDURAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR KULKARNI	ACNPK0394E		India		MUDDURAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR KULKARNI HUF	AAJHM9100Q		India		14.77
		Total:										14.77
2		SHRIKANT HANAMANT JOSHI	ABWPJ6665M		India		SHRIKANT HANMANT JOSHI HUF	AASHS6328D		India	_	14.77
	Total:											14.77

